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GRADUATORIA PROVVISORIA REFERENTE ALLA VALUTAZIONE

Candidato

Titoli Culturali

Titoli professionali

Formazione specifica

Totale

Caso Simona

14

50

30

94

IL DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICO
Prof.ssa Maria Ventura
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